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Droom’s Automobile Online Quarterly
Top Trends

Most Popular Bike: Bajaj Pulsar

Most Popular Scooter: Honda Activa 5g 

Most Popular Superbike: Ducati Monster

Most Popular Luxury Car: Audi A3

Most Popular: Honda Activa 5g

Most Popular Car: Volkswagen Polo

Royal Enfield: Royal Enfield Classic

Bangalore, Delhi, Gurgaon: Top 3 cities

Super Bikes: Very Noticable Pick up Demand for Superbikes Online
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Most Popular Electric Scooter: Ampere V7

8

9

10

Increased Auto Inspection Orders: Customer Awareness going up, more Customers demanding Auto Inspection Reports11

Most Costly Car Listed On Droom: Rolls Royce Ghost Series Extended Wheelbase 2018  - INR 5,24,45,590 Cr12

Most Costly Bike Listed On Droom: Ducati Scrambler 1100 Special 2020 - INR 11,12,000 Lac

* Note: The Above Data for 2 Wheelers Includes Bikes, Super Bikes and Scooters
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Category Mix

Car

Bike

Scooter

Super Bike

(% breakdown based on online sales)

Super Car

Cars Bikes Scooters Super Bikes Luxury Cars

Volkswagen polo

Maruti Suzuki Swift Dzire

Hyundai i10

Mahindra Scorpio

Maruti Suzuki alto k10

Toyota innova

Maruti Suzuki AlMaruti Suzuki Alto

Ford EcoSport

Hyundai Verna

Maruti Suzuki 800

Bajaj Pulsar

Royal Enfield classic

Bajaj pulsar ns

Bajaj avenger

Bajaj discover

Honda cb shine

HeHero Splendor Plus

Honda cb shine sp

Yamaha fzs

Hero karizma zmr

Honda activa 5g

Honda activa

TVS jupiter

Honda activa 3g

TVS scooty pep+

Suzuki access

Honda actiHonda activa 4g

TVS wego

Hero pleasure

Honda activa125

Yamaha yzf r6

Ducati monster

Harley-davidson forty eight

Indian scout bobber

Bmw s 1000 rr

Ducati scrambler

HHyosung gt250r

Kawasaki z650

Kawasaki z900

Kawasaki Ninja

Audi A3

Volvo V40

Mercedes-Benz c-class

Toyota Land Cruiser

Mercedes-Benz glc

Audi q7

AAudi a4

Audi a6

Bmw 3 series

Mercedes-Benz gle

Top 10 Best Selling by Category

0.7%

0.9%

44.2%

2.2%35.7%

16.3%

Bicycle
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3,69,830

Car Bike Scooter Super Bike Luxury Car

53,359 27,880

3,42,500

2,166,667

(In INR)

Average Selling Price of Used Automobiles

Car

HyundaiMaruti Suzuki

Volkswagen

Toyota Ford

Honda

Hero
Bajaj

Yamaha

Royal Enfield

Honda

TVS

Hero

Suzuki

Mahindra

Mercedes-Benz

BMW

VOLVO

Land Rover

AudiYamaha

Kawasaki

Ducati

Hyosung

Suzuki

Bike Scooter

Super Bike Luxury Car

Top 5 Makes by Category
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Average Duration of Ownership by Category
(In Months)

Car

Bike

Scooter

Superbike

Luxury Car

Most Popular Years by Category

2018

13%

8%

17%

12%
13%

2016 2015 2012 2011

47%

12%

8%
10%

23%

10%
8%

36% 36%

10%

19%

10%
8% 7%

14%

9%
13%

10% 9%9%

2020 2019 2015 2013 2012

2019 2018 2017 2016 2015 2017 20162019 2018 2015

2019 2018 2017 2016 2015

94

Car Bike Scooter Electric Scooter Luxury Car

80

64 69

33
23

Superbike

59

Bicycle
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Automatic Transmission

Car

White Black SliverGreyRed

20%

4%

20%

11%

5%

5% 2% 2%2%

29%

Blue Brown Pure White Golden Other

Manual Transmission

* Data on this page includes both cars & luxury cars

Automated Manual Transmission

Cars by Fuel Type 

Cars by Transmission Type

Cars by Color 

Petrol

Diesel

CNG

43%

55%

2%

Car

7%

93%
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Cars by Country of Origin of OEM 

Cars by Year of Manufacture

Germany

Others

South Korea

Japan

India

16%

13%

United States11%

14%

38%

8%

Cars

* Data on this page includes both cars & luxury cars

1999 2001

Cars between 2002 to 2019
account for 96.4% of Sales

2002 2003 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

1.8% 1.8%

3.6%

1.8%

3.6% 3.6%

10.9%

18.2%
Cars

7.3%

1.8%

7.3%

1.8%

2018

12.8%12.7%

2019

7.3%

3.6%
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Motorcycles by Color

Motorcycles by Year of Manufacture

Motorcycle

Motorcycle

Motorcycle

White BlackYellowBlue Silver GreyGreen Orange OtherRed

10%

23%

3%1%
5%

4%
2% 1%

10%

41%

Austria

Japan

India53.3%

44.4%

1.9%

USA0.4%

Motorcycles by Country of Origin of OEM 

* Data on this page includes bikes, superbikes & scooters

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

2%
3%

2%

4%

12%

7%
8%

3%
2%2%

7%7%7%6%5%

16%

2018

7%

20202019

Motorcycles between 2005 to 2020
account for 97% of Sales
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Top 10 Cities Top 10 Emerging  Cities

Top 10 Cities
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1Bangalore

Delhi

Gurgaon

Mumbai

Fatehpur

Jaipur

GhaziabadGhaziabad

Hyderabad

Gautam Buddha Nagar

Pune

Faridabad

Kolkata

Ahmedabad

Lucknow

Guntur

Bhagalpur

SuratSurat

Chennai

Vadodara

Jalandhar



For any enquiries, please contact
media@droom.in
(+91) - 9810 909 569, 9711 638 865



India: Ground Floor, 77 A, IFFCO Road, Sector 18, Gurugram, Haryana 122015

www.droom.in info@droom.in www.droom.in/app www.facebook.com/droom.in

USA: Droom Labs Inc. 2201 Walnut Avenue, Suite 190, Fremont, CA 94538
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Download Droom App


